
ADAC ACW Arena Retro Rallye 25./26.02.2023

Triple-Wertung

Platz STNR Fahrer Beifahrer Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Gesamt Abstand Abstand2

1 2 Sassenberg Erwin Breder Regina 00:00:00,68 00:00:02,26 00:00:00,75 00:00:03,69

2 12 Lutz Bernd Dietkron Christian 00:00:01,47 00:00:01,33 00:00:01,71 00:00:04,51 00:00:00,82

3 9 Welnitz Oliver Welnitz Verena 00:00:01,90 00:00:01,22 00:00:02,02 00:00:05,14 00:00:01,45 00:00:00,63

4 21 Ostkamp Hans-Günther Kleine Heinz 00:00:01,45 00:00:01,89 00:00:01,85 00:00:05,19 00:00:01,50 00:00:00,05

5 24 Laufer Claus-Peter Laufer Michel 00:00:00,67 00:00:02,43 00:00:02,90 00:00:06,00 00:00:02,31 00:00:00,81

6 7 Kirschbaum Hans-Jürgen Sohn Hartmut 00:00:01,10 00:00:06,50 00:00:01,39 00:00:08,99 00:00:05,30 00:00:02,99

7 14 Höppner Ingo Laeseke Marco 00:00:02,45 00:00:03,21 00:00:03,54 00:00:09,20 00:00:05,51 00:00:00,21

8 48 Biskup Jannis Kauerauf Jan 00:00:03,01 00:00:02,45 00:00:03,80 00:00:09,26 00:00:05,57 00:00:00,06

9 18 Reinartz Helmut Reinartz Ute 00:00:03,35 00:00:03,77 00:00:03,68 00:00:10,80 00:00:07,11 00:00:01,54

10 8 Rosteck Wolfgang Nolte Jürgen 00:00:02,07 00:00:06,01 00:00:03,12 00:00:11,20 00:00:07,51 00:00:00,40

11 4 Rogalski Peter Bursian Jürgen 00:00:01,95 00:00:09,37 00:00:01,14 00:00:12,46 00:00:08,77 00:00:01,26

12 23 Görke Christian Görke Marion 00:00:04,92 00:00:08,21 00:00:01,47 00:00:14,60 00:00:10,91 00:00:02,14

13 10 Remmert Maro Weng Kevin 00:00:06,26 00:00:09,15 00:00:04,25 00:00:19,66 00:00:15,97 00:00:05,06

14 19 Kessler Micha Schneberger Birgit 00:00:05,43 00:00:09,48 00:00:06,56 00:00:21,47 00:00:17,78 00:00:01,81

15 36 Rudolf Kay Rudolf Max Leon 00:00:11,92 00:00:11,53 00:00:02,19 00:00:25,64 00:00:21,95 00:00:04,17

16 28 Haubrock Oliver Bote Thomas 00:00:11,03 00:00:12,07 00:00:04,93 00:00:28,03 00:00:24,34 00:00:02,39

17 13 Imiolczyk Heiko Niggemann Markus 00:00:16,58 00:00:04,28 00:00:07,95 00:00:28,81 00:00:25,12 00:00:00,78

18 33 Kunze Sebastian Stein Norman 00:00:01,51 00:01:09,50 00:00:02,08 00:01:13,09 00:01:09,40 00:00:44,28

19 31 Mensching Martina Mensching Peter 00:00:10,16 00:01:02,38 00:00:03,77 00:01:16,31 00:01:12,62 00:00:03,22

20 30 Lutz Andreas Rempel Leon 00:01:17,45 00:00:11,91 00:00:02,97 00:01:32,33 00:01:28,64 00:00:16,02

21 32 Haack Axel Hoffmann Jürgen 00:01:56,16 00:00:02,78 00:00:02,26 00:02:01,20 00:01:57,51 00:00:28,87

22 22 Aßmann Christian Wegner Cristina 00:01:00,07 00:01:20,58 00:00:02,50 00:02:23,15 00:02:19,46 00:00:21,95

23 29 Smith Richard Smith Christopher 00:01:48,09 00:01:06,42 00:00:04,89 00:02:59,40 00:02:55,71 00:00:36,25

24 15 Putsch Helmut Hoos Marina 00:03:38,27 00:00:02,02 00:00:04,37 00:03:44,66 00:03:40,97 00:00:45,26


